
2022-23 Livonia PTSA Council Executive Board 

President: Andrea Malenfant 

1st Vice President: Sara Bennett 

2nd Vice President: Mandy Gerstenbrand 

Recording Secretary: Kellie Dummer 

Treasurer: Debbie Pline 

Corresponding Secretary: Mike Testa 

 

Advocacy & Legislation | Mike Testa 
– advocacy@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Bylaws, Policies & Procedures | Nikki Watson 
– bylaws@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Chamber Liaisons | Kellie Dummer & Robb Drzewicki 
– kellie.dummer@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Clothing Depot | Kellie Dummer & Lynda Scheel 
– Clothingdepot@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion | Debbie Yates 
– dei@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Early Literacy Volunteers (ELVs) and Art of 
Problem Solving (APS) | Debbie Pline & Chris Chmura 
– elvs@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Founders’ Day | Mandy Gerstenbrand 
– foundersday@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Male Engagement | Robb Drzewicki 
– maleengagement@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Masterworks | Kellie Dummer 
– masterworks@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
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Membership | Nicole Dant 
– membership@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Newsletter | Laura Ulaszek 
– newsletter@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
PTA/PTSA Excellence Program (PEP) | Sara Bennett 
– PEP@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Public Relations | Kellie Dummer 
– pr@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Reflections | Monique Cadoret & Debbie Yates 
– reflections@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
STEM | Nicole Dant & Patty Novak 
– STEM@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Student Involvement | Andrea Malenfant 
– Studentinvolvement@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Unit Liaisons | See Exec Board 
Website | Laura Ulaszek & Debbie Yates 
– webmaster@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Youth Making a Difference | Debbie Pline & Nikki 
Watson – ymad@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
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